
 
 
 

 
 

 

St Wilfrid’s Catholic Academy  
Queen’s Avenue 
Tunstall 
ST6 6EE 
Telephone: 01782 235676  
Email: office@stwilfridsnewman.co.uk 
 
 

Principal: Mr. N. Glover  
 

  
 

Term dates 

2025-26 
 

Autumn Term 2025 
Inset Day (School closed to pupils) Monday 1st September 

Inset Day (School closed to pupil) Tuesday 2nd September 

School opens to pupils Wednesday 3rd September 

Half Term Monday 27th to Friday 31st October 

Inset Day (School closed to pupils) Monday 3rd November 

School opens to pupils Tuesday 4th November 

School Closes  Friday 19th December 

 

Spring Term 2026 
Inset Day (School closed to pupils) Monday 5th January 

School opens to pupils Tuesday 6th January 

Half Term Monday 16th –Friday 20th February 

School opens to all Monday 23rd February 

School Closes  Friday 27th March 

 
Summer Term 2026 
School opens to all Monday 13th April 

May Day – school closed to all Monday 4th May 

Half Term Monday 25th – Friday 29th May  

School opens to pupils Monday 1st June 

School Closes  Friday 17th July 
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